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No. 5.
Summary of the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Duty for Exportation from New

Zealand, from 1st April, 1857, to 31st December, 1886.

Department of Trade and Customs, William Seed,
Wellington, Bth January, 1887. Secretary and Inspector.

No. 6.
Return of the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Duty for Exportation from New

Zealand for the Years ended 31st December, 1885 and 1886.

Department of Trade and Customs, William Seed,
Wellington, Bth January, 1887. Secretary and Inspector.
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Duringthe Quarter
ended

31et December, 1886.

Entered for Exportation
to the

30th September, 1886.

Totalentered for Exporta-
tion from New Zealand

to the
31st December, 1886.Product of the Goldfielda

in the District of
Entered lor Duty

at the Port of

Quantity. Valuo. Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value.

Auckland
Oz.
6,130 24,522

Oz.
1,500,907

£
5,597,880

Oz.
1,513,037 5,622,402

Wellington Wellington 188 706 188 706

Harlborough .. Picton .. 53,779 207,751 53,779 207,751

kelson Nelson .. 1,641,841 6,515,255 1,642,154 6,516,507313 1,252

West Coast I Nelson ..
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika

217
4,314

13,945
7,564

868
17,251
55,780
30,256

13,036,152

Canterbury Dvmedin

26,040 104,155 3,257,931 12,931,997 3,283,971

24 96 24 96

)tago I Dunedin
Invercargill
Riverton

19,859
680

1,035

79,772
2,744
4,140

21,580 86,656

216,585

4,501,99G 17,701,206 4,523,576 17,847,862

Totals 54,003 10,902,606 43,014,891 11,016,729 43,231,476

During the Quarter ended— Totals fen Year 1886. Totals for Tear 1885.

IB.
3l6t March, 30th June, 30th Sep- 31stDeceni-

1886. 1886. temberl886. box, 1886. Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value.

Vuckland
Wellington ..
Picton
31enheim ..
poison
iVestport
jrcymouth
lokitika
Dunedin
-nvercargill
iiverton

Oz.
9,884

Oz.
9,263

47

Oz.
6,994

5
399

Oz.
6,130

Oz.
32,271

52

a
128,140

189
1,430

Oz.
42,989

20
53Q

10
3,906

16,408
64,563
35,702
67,043
5,495

645

£
170,410

80
2,120

39
14.90S
65,618

258,252
142,807
270,186
21,578
2,614

1,470
5,123

13,432
6,950

21,437
315

1,003

515
6,123

15,926
8,993

10,872
549
813

1,568
3,206

18,448
7,146

21,690
415
430

530
4,314

13,945
7,564

19,859
686

1,035

4,078
18,766
61,751
30,658
73,858

1,965
3,281

15,868
74,670

242,899
122,630
296,559

7,860
13,124

Totals for 1886 .. 59,014 53,106 60,296 54,063 227,079 903,569

Totals for 1885 .. 63,917 49,341 59,313 64,800 237,371 948,615
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